

Program No C-751-S Term DATE OF AWARD To JANUARY 31, 2000									
Title AIR FORCE MEDICAL LOGISTICS LETTER (AFMLL)									
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	GRAY GRAPHICS CAPITOL HEIGHTS UNIT RATE	COST	IMPRINT NOW PRINTING SILVER SPRING, MD UNIT RATE	COST	KINKOS INC WASHINGTON, DC UNIT RATE	COST	TPS ENTERPRISES NEWTON, IL UNIT RATE
I	PRINTING AND BINDING:								
	Per Page;			0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00
..(1).....	Makeready and/or setup.....	3150	3.00	9450.00	3.00	9450.00	0.00	0.00	5670.00
..(2).....	Running per 1,000 copies.....	7088	3.80	26934.40	3.25	23036.00	30.00	212640.00	26863.52
II	PACKING AND DISTRIBUTION:			0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00
(a)	Single or multiple copies in kraft envelope (up to 200 leaves).....per envelope.....	5343	0.35	1870.05	0.45	2404.35	0.55	2938.65	0.35
(b)	Single or multiple copies over 200 leaves, in cushioned shipping bags.....per bag.....	1716	0.85	1458.60	0.75	1287.00	2.05	3517.80	0.60
(c)	Quantities over 12 lbs. up to 18 lbs packed in shipping containers.....per container.....	839	1.00	839.00	1.00	839.00	0.00	0.00	1.20
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$40,552.05		\$37,016.35		\$219,096.45	\$36,439.97
	DISCOUNT		1.00%	\$406.52	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$364.40
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$40,146.53		\$37,016.35		\$219,096.45	\$36,075.57
Program No C751-s Term D/O/A To 01/31/00									
Title FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF (AFMLL)									
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	BRACELAND BROTHERS ATLANTA, GA UNIT RATE	COST	CURRENT CONTRACTOR BRACELAND BROTHERS UNIT RATE	COST			
I	PRINTING AND BINDING:								
	Per Page;			0.00		0.00			
..(1).....	Makeready and/or setup.....	3150	3.15	9922.50	3.15	9922.50			
..(2).....	Running per 1,000 copies.....	7088	3.10	21972.80	3.35	23744.80			
II	PACKING AND DISTRIBUTION:			0.00		0.00			
(a)	Single or multiple copies in kraft envelope (up to 200 leaves).....per envelope.....	5343	0.45	2404.35	0.45	2404.35			
(b)	Single or multiple copies over 200 leaves, in cushioned shipping bags.....per bag.....	1716	0.75	1287.00	0.75	1287.00			
(c)	Quantities over 12 lbs. up to 18 lbs packed in shipping containers.....per container.....	839	0.90	755.10	0.90	755.10			
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$36,341.75		\$38,113.75			
	DISCOUNT		2.00%	\$726.84	2.00%	\$762.28			
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$35,614.92		\$37,351.48			
				AWARDED					